
 
QUALITY CONTROL 

 

CONTACT TYPE CONTACT INFO BIDS PHONE LOCATIONS 

Blu Digital  

  818-527-2763   

Chief Operating Officer 

Tony Rizkallah 

tony.rizkallah@blu-team.com ✓   

Burbank, CA 

Mexico City, 

Mexico 

Global Managing Director 
Bobby Johar 

bobby.johar@blu-team.com 
✓   

London, UK 

Paris, France 

Barcelona, 

Spain 

Copenhagen, 

Denmark 

Athens, 

Greece 

Amazon Account amazon-studios@blu-team.com     All Locations 

Pixelogic 

  
818-861-2001   

Amazon Account pxl.amazon@pixelogicmedia.com  ✓   

Burbank, CA 

London, UK 

Cairo, Egypt 

Seoul, Korea 

Tokyo, Japan 

Culver City, 

CA 

Sr. Director, Client 

Operations  

Matty Scoll 

matty.scoll@pixelogicmedia.com 
 

928-301-7607 

Vice President, Client 

Services 

Steve Cantos 

steve.cantos@pixelogicmedia.com    

Point 360     

Point 360 Sales AmazonSales@point360.com ✓  Burbank, CA 

Vice President Sales 

Scott Call 

Scall@point360.com ✓ 818-217-0022 

Burbank, CA 

Glendale, CA 

Senior Vice President, 

Episodic Post 

Jason Kavner 

Jkavner@point360.com ✓ 818-556-5999 
Burbank, CA 

Account Manager 

Jana Caja 

Jcaja@point360.com ✓ 818-556-5755 

Resillion 

  
    

Vice President Client 

Services 
Rachel Souverain 

rachel.souverain@us.resillion.com ✓ 

818-748-2163 

818-415-4341 
Burbank, CA 

Vice President of Strategic 

Operations 
Vincent Giambrone 

vincent.giambrone@us.resillion.com 
 

646-760-5509  

310-663-0448 
New York, NY 

Amazon Account amazonmastering@us.resillion.com   
  

All Locations 
Data I/O dataio@us.resillion.com   

  

Sr. Manager of Operations 
Dan Frisbey  

dan.frisbey@us.resillion.com   

818-748-2169 

New York, NY 

  Project Manager 
Jessica Tabares 

jessica.tabares@us.resillion.com  

646-760-5505 

NYC Office nyc@us.resillion.com  
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Roundabout 

  818-842-9300    

SVP, Business Dev. & 

Creative Services 

Jeannette Zepeda  

jzepeda@roundabout.com ✓ 

310-989-5291 Burbank, CA 

Santa Monica, 

CA Amazon Account amazonstudios.@roundabout.com  

 
  

Sony PCL  

  

81-50-3750-

4310    

Amazon Account partner-pcl-ml-amazonqc@sony.com  ✓   Tokyo, Japan 

Vubiquity   818-526-5000   

Amazon Account vubiquityamazon_mastering@amdocs.com    

Burbank, CA Project Bids vubiquityamazon_bid_requests@amdocs.com ✓  

VP, Global Mastering 

Operations 

Carrie Skane 

cskane@vubiquity.com ✓ 323-806-4772 

 

ACCESSIBILITY (Audio Description, Scripts, Subtitles) 
 

CONTACT TYPE CONTACT INFO BIDS PHONE LOCATIONS 

WGBH  

 ✓ 818-562-3344   

Director 

Ian McDonald 

ian_mcdonald@wgbh.org  747-200-8215 

Burbank, CA Caption Operations Manager 

Mylene Resurreccion 

mylene_resurreccion@wgbh.org  747-248-0675  

DVS Operations Manager 

Brian Williams  

brian_williams@wgbh.org  747-248-0690  

Captioning Operations magops@wgbh.org     
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